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Lars Andersson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Lars Andersson
Postcode

Date of birth December 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT
HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT
HOLDINGS LIMITED
SCANDINAVIAN QUALITY SALES
LIMITED

COWEB LIMITED
SCANDINAVIAN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPELDHURST (UK) LIMITED
ADLERCREUTZ DESIGN LIMITED

M B SPORTS SERVICES LIMITED

TOPVALUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SCANDINAVIAN FOOTBALL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04411560

04411560

05351110

03788954
04041147

03810969
03880643

03879689

03632653

03656710

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906174155

906174155
Thure Roings Gata 2
252 25 Helsingborg

Sweden

Swedish

App. Date

App. Date
26/04/2006

26/04/2006

03/02/2005

29/10/2001
26/07/2000

25/07/2000
19/11/1999

18/11/1999

11/12/1998

27/10/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/07/2004

10/10/2001

15/11/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



